AFTER DINNER

DESSERT

BLUEBERRY CHEESECAKE | 15
Spruce Steeped Blueberry Sauce, Vanilla Chantilly

BARTLETT PEAR TART | 16
Almond Rum Frangipani, Mascarpone Chantilly,
Almond Croquant, Fresh Pear Segments

TIRAMISU TRIFLE | 14
Whipped Mascarpone, Cocoa Nib, Baileys Foam,
Croissant Chips

GLOBE CHOCOLATE CAKE | 14

Seasonal Berries, Mini Meringues, Bitter Chocolate Ganache

SPECIALTY COFFELE 1o

BLUEBERRY TEA | 14

Orange Pekoe Tea, Grand Marnier, Amaretto

IRISH COFFEE | 13
Jameson, Whipped Cream

SPANISH COFFEE | 13
Brandy, Kahlua

MONTE CRISTO |13
Kahlua, Grand Marnier, Whipped Cream

B 52114

Baileys, Grand Marnier, Kahlua

HOT TODDY | 10
Rum, Fresh Lemon Juice

LOUIS XIII
ONE CENTURY IN A BOTTLE

Provenance and time are the very essence of LOUIS
Xl cognac. Grapes grown in Grande Champagne -
the premier cru of the Cognac region - are carefully
blended over the years to create the cognac inside
every decanter.

Each drop represents a finely tuned craft passed
down from one generation of Cellar Master to the
next, taking up to 100 years to craft.

A firework of aromas results in a dense harmony
of floral, spice, fruit, wood and nut dimensions. It
has unparalleled complexity and an extremely long
finish of up to one hour.

1/2 oz | 180 11/2 0z | 335
1oz | 225 20z 425

Food may contain nuts or other allergens. If you have a food allergy,
intolerance, or special dietary restrictions, please advise your server.

Groups of 8 or more will be subject to an 18% service charge.

All items are subject to applicable taxes.

AFTER DINNER

DESSERT

BLUEBERRY CHEESECAKE | 15
Spruce Steeped Blueberry Sauce, Vanilla Chantilly

BARTLETT PEAR TART | 16
Almond Rum Frangipani, Mascarpone Chantilly,
Almond Croquant, Fresh Pear Segments

TIRAMISU TRIFLE | 14
Whipped Mascarpone, Cocoa Nib, Baileys Foam,
Croissant Chips

GLOBE CHOCOLATE CAKE | 14

Seasonal Berries, Mini Meringues, Bitter Chocolate Ganache

SPECIALTY COFFEE 1o

BLUEBERRY TEA | 14

Orange Pekoe Tea, Grand Marnier, Amaretto

IRISH COFFEE | 13
Jameson, Whipped Cream

SPANISH COFFEE | 13
Brandy, Kahlua

MONTE CRISTO |13
Kahlua, Grand Marnier, Whipped Cream

B 52114

Baileys, Grand Marnier, Kahlua

HOT TODDY | 10
Rum, Fresh Lemon Juice

LOUIS XIII
ONE CENTURY IN A BOTTLE

Provenance and time are the very essence of LOUIS
Xl cognac. Grapes grown in Grande Champagne -
the premier cru of the Cognac region - are carefully
blended over the years to create the cognac inside
every decanter.

Each drop represents a finely tuned craft passed
down from one generation of Cellar Master to the
next, taking up to 100 years to craft.

A firework of aromas results in a dense harmony
of floral, spice, fruit, wood and nut dimensions. It
has unparalleled complexity and an extremely long
finish of up to one hour.

1/2 oz | 180 11/2 0z | 335
1oz | 225 20z 425

Food may contain nuts or other allergens. If you have a food allergy,
intolerance, or special dietary restrictions, please advise your server.

Groups of 8 or more will be subject to an 18% service charge.

All items are subject to applicable taxes.



AFTER DINNER

COGNAC

ST. REMY BRANDY

CALVADOS PERE MAGLOIRE
HENNESSY VS

HENNESSY VSOP

REMY MARTIN VSOP

REMY MARTIN 1738 ACCORD ROYAL
GRAND MARNIER CENTENAIRE
HENNESSY XO

REMY MARTIN XO

DOMAINE DE JOY 1989 ARMAGNAC

DIGESTIEFS

ICEWINE

MISSION HILL VIDAL ICEWINE 375 mL
OKANAGAN, BC

2021 QUAILS’ GATE

“OPTIMA LATE HARVEST” 375 mL
OKANAGAN, BC

PORT

GRAHAMS LATE BOTTLE
GRAHAMS 6 GRAPES

GRAHAMS 10 YR TAWNY
TAYLOR 20 YR PORT

TAYLOR FINE WHITE PORT
PENFOLDS GRANDFATHER PORT

SCOTCII

SINGLE MALT  HIGHLAND
DALWHINNIE 15 YR

GLENFIDDICH 12 YR

HIGHLAND PARK 12 YR
GLENMORANGIE “THE QUINTA RUBAN”

GLENFARCLAS 17 YR
MACALLAN 12 YR DOUBLE CASK

SINGLE MALT | SPEYSIDE
CRAGGANMORE 12 YR

SINGLE MALT | LOWLAND
AUCHENTOSHAN 12YR
GLENKINCHIE 12YR

SINGLE MALT | [SLAY

BRUICHLADDICH “THE CLASSIC LADDIE”
SCOTTISH BARLEY

SINGLE MALT | SKYE
TALISKER STORM

1oz

12
14
17
17
19
19
32
34
25

20z
30

16

1oz

17
14
14
20
19
17

16

15
18

15

17

20z

17

25
33
33
30
35
60
60
4

BTL
120

92

20z
10
12
14
21

10
24

2 0z

27
22
22
32
30
27

26

24
29

24

27

AFTER DINNER

COGNAC

ST. REMY BRANDY

CALVADOS PERE MAGLOIRE
HENNESSY VS

HENNESSY VSOP

REMY MARTIN VSOP

REMY MARTIN 1738 ACCORD ROYAL
GRAND MARNIER CENTENAIRE
HENNESSY XO

REMY MARTIN XO

DOMAINE DE JOY 1989 ARMAGNAC

DIGESTIEFS

ICEWINE

MISSION HILL VIDAL ICEWINE 375 mL
OKANAGAN, BC

2021 QUAILS’ GATE

“OPTIMA LATE HARVEST” 375 mL
OKANAGAN, BC

PORT

GRAHAMS LATE BOTTLE
GRAHAMS 6 GRAPES

GRAHAMS 10 YR TAWNY
TAYLOR 20 YR PORT

TAYLOR FINE WHITE PORT
PENFOLDS GRANDFATHER PORT

SCOTCII

SINGLE MALT  HIGHLAND
DALWHINNIE 15 YR

GLENFIDDICH 12 YR

HIGHLAND PARK 12 YR
GLENMORANGIE “THE QUINTA RUBAN”

GLENFARCLAS 17 YR
MACALLAN 12 YR DOUBLE CASK

SINGLE MALT | SPEYSIDE
CRAGGANMORE 12 YR

SINGLE MALT | LOWLAND
AUCHENTOSHAN 12YR
GLENKINCHIE 12YR

SINGLE MALT | [SLAY

BRUICHLADDICH “THE CLASSIC LADDIE”
SCOTTISH BARLEY

SINGLE MALT | SKYE
TALISKER STORM

1oz

12
14
17
17
19
19
32
34
25

20z
30

16

1oz

17
14
14
20
19
17

16

15
18

15

17

20z

17

25
33
33
30
35
60
60
4

BTL
120

92

20z
10
12
14
21

10
24

2 0z

27
22
22
32
30
27

26

24
29

24

27



