AFTER DINNER

AFTER DINNER

DESSERT

BLUEBERRY CHEESECAKE | 15

Spruce Steeped Blueberry Sauce, Vanilla Chantilly

BARTLETT PEAR TART | 16

Almond Rum Frangipani, Mascarpone Chantilly, Almond Croquant, Fresh Pear Segments

TIRAMISU TRIFLE | 14

Whipped Mascarpone, Cocoa Nib, Baileys Foam, Croissant Chips

GLOBE CHOCOLATE CAKE | 14

Seasonal Berries, Mini Meringues, Bitter Chocolate Ganache

SPECIALTY COFFEE 107

BLUEBERRY TEA | 14

Orange Pekoe Tea, Grand Marnier, Amaretto

IRISH COFFEE | 13

Jameson, Whipped Cream

SPANISH COFFEE | 13

Brandy, Kahlua

MONTE CRISTO | 13

Kahlua, Grand Marnier, Whipped Cream

B-52 | 14

Baileys, Grand Marnier, Kahlua

HOT TODDY 10

Rum, Fresh Lemon Juice

LOUIS XIII

ONE CENTURY IN A BOTTLE

Provenance and time are the very essence of LOUIS XIII cognac. Grapes grown in Grande Champagne the premier cru of the Cognac region - are carefully blended over the years to create the cognac inside every decanter

Each drop represents a finely tuned craft passed down from one generation of Cellar Master to the next, taking up to 100 years to craft.

of floral, spice, fruit, wood and nut dimensions. It has unparalleled complexity and an extremely long finish of up to one hour.

> 1/2 oz | 180 1 oz | 225

11/2 oz | 335 2 oz | 425

Food may contain nuts or other allergens. If you have a food allergy,

intolerance, or special dietary restrictions, please advise your server. Groups of 8 or more will be subject to an 18% service charge.

All items are subject to applicable taxes.

DESSERT

BLUEBERRY CHEESECAKE | 15

Spruce Steeped Blueberry Sauce, Vanilla Chantilly

BARTLETT PEAR TART | 16

Almond Rum Frangipani, Mascarpone Chantilly, Almond Croquant, Fresh Pear Segments

TIRAMISU TRIFLE | 14

Whipped Mascarpone, Cocoa Nib, Baileys Foam, Croissant Chips

GLOBE CHOCOLATE CAKE | 14

Seasonal Berries, Mini Meringues, Bitter Chocolate Ganache

SPECIALTY COFFEE 107

BLUEBERRY TEA | 14

Orange Pekoe Tea, Grand Marnier, Amaretto

IRISH COFFEE | 13

Jameson, Whipped Cream

SPANISH COFFEE | 13

Brandy, Kahlua

MONTE CRISTO | 13

Kahlua, Grand Marnier, Whipped Cream

B-52 | 14

Baileys, Grand Marnier, Kahlua

HOT TODDY 10

Rum, Fresh Lemon Juice

LOUIS XIII

ONE CENTURY IN A BOTTLE

Provenance and time are the very essence of LOUIS XIII cognac. Grapes grown in Grande Champagne the premier cru of the Cognac region - are carefully blended over the years to create the cognac inside every decanter

down from one generation of Cellar Master to the next, taking up to 100 years to craft.

of floral, spice, fruit, wood and nut dimensions. It has unparalleled complexity and an extremely long finish of up to one hour.

1/2 oz | 180

1 1/2 oz | 335 2 oz | 425

1 oz | 225

Food may contain nuts or other allergens. If you have a food allergy, intolerance, or special dietary restrictions, please advise your server.

Groups of 8 or more will be subject to an 18% service charge.

All items are subject to applicable taxes.

AFTER DINNER

AFTER DINNER

COGNAC ST. REMY BRANDY CALVADOS PERE MAGLOIRE HENNESSY VS HENNESSY VSOP REMY MARTIN VSOP REMY MARTIN 1738 ACCORD ROYAL GRAND MARNIER CENTENAIRE HENNESSY XO REMY MARTIN XO DOMAINE DE JOY 1989 ARMAGNAC	1 oz 9 12 14 17 17 19 19 32 34 25	2 OZ 15 17 25 33 30 35 60 60 41	COGNAC ST. REMY BRANDY CALVADOS PERE MAGLOIRE HENNESSY VS HENNESSY VSOP REMY MARTIN VSOP REMY MARTIN 1738 ACCORD ROYAL GRAND MARNIER CENTENAIRE HENNESSY XO REMY MARTIN XO DOMAINE DE JOY 1989 ARMAGNAC	1 oz 9 12 14 17 17 19 19 32 34 25	2 oz 15 17 25 33 30 35 60 60 41
DIGESTIFS			DIGESTIFS		
ICEWINE MISSION HILL VIDAL ICEWINE 375 mL OKANAGAN, BC 2021 QUAILS' GATE "OPTIMA LATE HARVEST" 375 mL OKANAGAN, BC	2 oz 30 16	BTL 120 92	ICEWINE MISSION HILL VIDAL ICEWINE 375 mL OKANAGAN, BC 2021 QUAILS' GATE "OPTIMA LATE HARVEST" 375 mL OKANAGAN, BC	2 oz 30 16	BTL 120 92
PORT GRAHAMS LATE BOTTLE GRAHAMS 6 GRAPES GRAHAMS 10 YR TAWNY TAYLOR 20 YR PORT TAYLOR FINE WHITE PORT PENFOLDS GRANDFATHER PORT		2 oz 10 12 14 21 10 24	PORT GRAHAMS LATE BOTTLE GRAHAMS 6 GRAPES GRAHAMS 10 YR TAWNY TAYLOR 20 YR PORT TAYLOR FINE WHITE PORT PENFOLDS GRANDFATHER PORT		2 oz 10 12 14 21 10 24
SCOTCH	1 oz	2 oz	SCOTCH	1 oz	2 oz
SINGLE MALT HIGHLAND DALWHINNIE 15 YR GLENFIDDICH 12 YR HIGHLAND PARK 12 YR GLENMORANGIE "THE QUINTA RUBAN" GLENFARCLAS 17 YR MACALLAN 12 YR DOUBLE CASK	17 14 14 20 19	27 22 22 32 30 27	SINGLE MALT HIGHLAND DALWHINNIE 15 YR GLENFIDDICH 12 YR HIGHLAND PARK 12 YR GLENMORANGIE "THE QUINTA RUBAN" GLENFARCLAS 17 YR MACALLAN 12 YR DOUBLE CASK	17 14 14 20 19 17	27 22 22 32 30 27
SINGLE MALT SPEYSIDE	16	26	SINGLE MALT SPEYSIDE CRAGGANMORE 12 YR	16	26
SINGLE MALT LOWLAND AUCHENTOSHAN 12YR GLENKINCHIE 12YR SINGLE MALT ISLAY BRUICHLADDICH "THE CLASSIC LADDIE"	15 18	24 29 24	SINGLE MALT LOWLAND AUCHENTOSHAN 12YR GLENKINCHIE 12YR SINGLE MALT ISLAY BRUICHLADDICH "THE CLASSIC LADDIE"	15 18	24 29 24
SINGLE MALT SKYE TALISKER STORM	17	27	SINGLE MALT SKYE TALISKER STORM	17	27